1
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Terminal Block
HIGH POWER TYPE TERMINAL BLOCK  R50002918
 E133988(R)
ETB73 SERIES CLAMPING TYPE PITCH=9.0 / 18.0mm
■ FEATURES
 Designed for high power application

 UL Approval 300V, 35A, 24~10 AWG
 TUV Approval 450V, T100, 0.2 to 4.0 mm²
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
ETB  73  XX  X  X  X  00  Z
Z: RoHS Compliant
Special number
Screw type:
0: “+” screw
1: “-” screw
Housing color:
B: Blue, G: Green, K: Black
Pitch:
0: Standard pitch
1: Standard pitchx2
Number of poles
Series
Model
2
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Terminal Block
■ DRAWING
POLE
DIM. 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
A 19.0
(0.748)
28.5
(1.122)
38.0
(1.496)
47.5
(1.870)
57.0
(2.244)
66.5
(2.618)
76.0
(2.992)
85.5
(3.366)
95.0
(3.740)
104.5
(4.114)
114.0
(4.488)
123.5
(4.862)
B 28.5
(1.122)
47.5
(1.870)
66.5
(2.618)
85.5
(3.366)
104.5
(4.114)
123.5
(4.862)
142.5
(5.610)
161.5
(6.358)
180.5
(7.106)
199.5
(7.854)
218.5
(8.602)
POLE
DIM. 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
A 133.0
(5.236)